
agenda

Interstitial Lung Disease

Interdisciplinary Network

Annual Conference

6-7th October 2024

Edgbaston Park Hotel, Birmingham

REGISTER HERE

https://ild-in.org.uk/conference/


Chairs: Laura Fabbri & Joshua Burrough
Boehringer-Ingelheim symposium
Speaker(s) TBC
Vifor-sponsored symposium: ILD in ANCA associated vasculitis syndromes 
Dr Harsha Gunawardena, consultant rheumatologist, North Bristol
Targeted Lung Health Checks & Interstitial Lung Abnormalities
Naomi Watt, healthcare professional engagement manager, ALUK

agenda
Sunday 6th October 2024

INTERSTITIAL LUNG DISEASE INTERDISCIPLINARY NETWORK CONFERENCE
6-7TH OCTOBER 2024 | EDGBASTON PARK HOTEL, BIRMINGHAM

REGISTRATION OPENS
Annual General Meeting (Members Only)
Lunch, exhibitor and poster viewing
Welcome and co-chair opening address
Marium Naqvi & Jenny Lynch-Wilson, ILD-IN Co-chairs

BREAK, EXHIBITOR & POSTER VIEWING
Supportive Care
Chairs: Maria Kouloupoulou & Katie Zakis
Physiotherapy
Claire Walker, physiotherapist, Birmingham
Occupational therapy
Chris Gillespie, occupational therapist, Newcastle
Inclusive leadership
Rachael Moses, consultant respiratory physiotherapist, NHSE
Future of Work
Niki Avraam, Future of Work
Close of Day 1

Dinner & Awards
Dress code: Glitterati

11:00

11:15
12:00
12:30

12:45

13:35

14:25

REGISTER HERE

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

19:00

Diagnosis

https://ild-in.org.uk/conference/


agenda
Monday 7th October 2024

INTERSTITIAL LUNG DISEASE INTERDISCIPLINARY NETWORK CONFERENCE
6-7TH OCTOBER 2024 | EDGBASTON PARK HOTEL, BIRMINGHAM

ACCESS VENUE GROUNDS, GYM, SWIMMING POOL
REGISTRATION OPENS, EXHIBITOR & POSTER VIEWING
Welcome
Marium Naqvi & Jenny Lynch-Wilson, ILD-IN Co-chairs

BREAK, EXHIBITOR & POSTER VIEWING
Research & Development
Chairs: Doria Barbonchielli & Sarah Mulholland
Clinical trials
Dr Alexandra Lawrence, ILD clinical fellow, London
How to get involved in Quality Improvement Projects
Maria Koulopoulou, specialist respiratory physiotherapist, London
Pulmonary fibrosis: Navigating the challenges of unmet needs
Dr Carita Bramhill, psychotherapist, Dublin
Co-chairs’ closing remarks
Marium Naqvi & Jenny Lynch-Wilson, ILD-IN Co-chairs
Lunch & networking

Close of Day 2

09:00
09:30

09:45

10:00

10:45

11:25

REGISTER HERE

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:15

15:30

Management & Monitoring
Chairs: Rosie Boorsma & Kerry Mills
Digitising care for patients with ILD
Professor Marlies Wijsenbeek, pulmonologist, Erasmus MC
Integrated care and how to set up an ILD specialist service
Dr Lisa Spencer, consultant respiratory physician, Aintree

Pete the Puffling’s Brave Adventure
Clare Donohoe & Janet Bamford, co-authors with lived experience of PF
Poster Presentations

https://ild-in.org.uk/conference/

