## Interstitial Lung Disease Interdisciplinary Network



Annual Conference

## agenda

6-7th October 2024 Edgbaston Park Hotel, Birmingham



INTERSTITIAL LUNG DISEASE INTERDISCIPLINARY NETWORK CONFERENCE 6-7TH OCTOBER 2024 | EDGBASTON PARK HOTEL, BIRMINGHAM

## Sunday 6th October 2024

11:00	REGISTRATION OPENS	
11:15	Annual General Meeting (Members Only)	
12:00	Lunch, exhibitor and poster viewing	
12:30	Welcome and co-chair opening address	
	Marium Naqvi & Jenny Lynch-Wilson, ILD-IN Co-chairs	
	Diagnosis	
	Chairs: Laura Fabbri & Joshua Burrough	
12:45	Boehringer-Ingelheim symposium	
	Speaker(s) TBC	
13:35	Vifor-sponsored symposium: ILD in ANCA associated vasculitis syndro	mes
	Dr Harsha Gunawardena, consultant rheumatologist, North Bristol	
14:25	Targeted Lung Health Checks & Interstitial Lung Abnormalities	
	Naomi Watt, healthcare professional engagement manager, ALUK	
	BREAK, EXHIBITOR & POSTER VIEWING	15:00
	Supportive Care	
	Chairs: Maria Kouloupoulou & Katie Zakis	
	Physiotherapy	15:30
	Claire Walker, physiotherapist, Birmingham	
	Occupational therapy	16:00
	Chris Gillespie, occupational therapist, Newcastle	
	Inclusive leadership	16:30
	Rachael Moses, consultant respiratory physiotherapist, NHSE	47.00
	Future of Work	17:00
	Niki Avraam, Future of Work	
	Close of Day 1	17:30
	Dinner & Awards	19:00
	Dress code: Glitterati	

**REGISTER HERE** 



INTERSTITIAL LUNG DISEASE INTERDISCIPLINARY NETWORK CONFERENCE 6-7TH OCTOBER 2024 | EDGBASTON PARK HOTEL, BIRMINGHAM

## Monday 7th October 2024

ACCESS VENUE GROUNDS, GYM, SWIMMING POOL

09:00	REGISTRATION OPENS, EXHIBITOR & POSTER VIEWING	
09:30	Welcome	
	Marium Naqvi & Jenny Lynch-Wilson, ILD-IN Co-chairs	
09:45	Pete the Puffling's Brave Adventure	
	Clare Donohoe & Janet Bamford, co-authors with lived experience of P	PF
10:00	Poster Presentations	
	Management & Monitoring	
10:45	Chairs: Rosie Boorsma & Kerry Mills	
	Digitising care for patients with ILD	
11:25	Professor Marlies Wijsenbeek, pulmonologist, Erasmus MC	
	Integrated care and how to set up an ILD specialist service	
	Dr Lisa Spencer, consultant respiratory physician, Aintree	
	BREAK, EXHIBITOR & POSTER VIEWING	12:00
	Research & Development	
	Chairs: Doria Barbonchielli & Sarah Mulholland	
	Clinical trials	12:30
	Dr Alexandra Lawrence, ILD clinical fellow, London	42.00
	How to get involved in Quality Improvement Projects	13:00
	Maria Koulopoulou, specialist respiratory physiotherapist, London	13:30
	Pulmonary fibrosis: Navigating the challenges of unmet needs	13.30
	Dr Carita Bramhill, psychotherapist, Dublin	14:00
	Co-chairs' closing remarks	
	Marium Naqvi & Jenny Lynch-Wilson, ILD-IN Co-chairs	
	Lunch & networking	14:15
	Close of Day 2	15:30

**REGISTER HERE**